
         
           

                         
                       
                   
                   

                         
                   

               
           

             
               
             

               
                 
                 
           

         
           
             
             
             
                 

Grantee Program Director Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone Email 
Bartholomew Consolidated School Corp Laura Burbrink 2300 Central Ave Columbus IN 47201 812‐373‐2191 burbrinkl@bcsc.k12.in.us 
Boys & Girls Club of St. Joseph County Kristen Strom 502 E. Sample Street South Bend IN 46601 574‐254‐3719 kstrom@bgcsjc.org 
Boys & Girls Club of Northwest Indiana Janell Irving 225 W. 5th Avenue Gary IN 46402 219‐881‐1060 ext 407 jirving@bgcnwi.org 
Boys & Girls Club of Wayne County Stacey Steele 1717 South L Street Richmond IN 47374 765‐962‐6922 ssteele@bgcrichmond.org 
City of Indianapolis Parks & Recreation Joenne Pope 200 E. Washington Street Room 2301 Indianapolis IN 46204 317‐327‐7419 jpope@indygov.org 
Cloverdale Community School Corp Toni Tomlinson A.L. Johnson Administration Bldg. 310 East Logan Street Cloverdale IN 46120 765‐795‐2495 ext 5510 ttomlinson@cloverdale.k12.in.us 
Communities in Schools of East Chicago Patricia Simes 100 W. Chicago Ave East Chicago IN 46312 219‐397‐6441 ciseastchicago@yahoo.com 
Crawford County Community Schools Kim Grizzel 177 South Second Street Marengo IN 47140 812‐365‐2530 grizzelkim@msn.com 
Evansville‐Vanderburgh School Corp TeQuia Barrett 123 Main Street Evansville IN 47708 812‐435‐8400 tequia.barrett@evsc.k12.in.us 
Family & Children First Jennifer Adams 2818 Grantline Road New Albany IN 47150 502‐893‐9646 jadams@famchild.org 
Goodwill Industries of Central Indiana Gina Allen 1635 W. Michigan Street Indianapolis IN 46222 317‐524‐4236 gallen@goodwill‐indy.org 
Hoosier Upland Economic Development Linda Tarr 500 W Main Street Mitchell IN 47446 812‐849‐4447 ltarr@hoosieruplands.org 
John H. Boner Community Center Regina Trout 2236 E. 10th Street Indianapolis IN 46201 317‐808‐2382 rtrout@enn.org 
Laporte Community School Corporation Mark Fridenmaker Educational Service Center 1921 'A' Street Laporte IN 46350 219‐362‐7507 mfridenmaker@lpcsc.k12.in.us 
Michigan City Area Schools Herb Higgin 817 W. Lafayette Michigan City IN 46360 219‐873‐2026 ext 310 hhiggin@mcas.k12.in.us 
Monroe County Community Schools Laura Webster 315 North Drive Bloomington IN 47401 812‐320‐3409 lwebster@mccsc.edu 
MSD Pike Township Kathy Sharpre 6901 Zionsville Road Indianapolis IN 46268 317‐387‐2570 kasharpe@pike.k12.in.us 
MSD Washington Township Judy Fraps 8550 Woodfield Crossing Blvd Indianapolis IN 46240 317‐205‐3332 jfraps@msdwt.k12.in.us 
Muncie Public Library Denise Gawrys 2005 S High Street Muncie IN 47302 765‐741‐5152 dgawrys@munpl.org 
Scott County School District 2 Jene Bridgewater 375 E. McClain Scottsburg IN 47170 812‐752‐5892 eddirector@scottcountypartnership.org 
Steuben County Literacy Coalition Kathy Armstrong 1208 S. Wayne Street Angola IN 46703 260‐665‐1414 kathy.g.armstrong@gmail.com 
Starke County Youth Club Irene Szakonyi PO Box 442 Knox IN 46534 574‐772‐1600 ext 1750 info@thescyc.org 


